AT5 Pitch — 10mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
AT5-255-10 7762-3073 51 255 .02
AT5-275-10 7762-3074 55 275 .02
AT5-280-10 7762-3075 56 280 .02
AT5-300-10 7762-3076 60 300 .02
AT5-340-10 7762-3077 68 340 .03
AT5-375-10 7762-3078 75 375 .03
AT5-390-10 7762-3079 78 390 .03
AT5-420-10 7762-3080 84 420 .03
AT5-455-10 7762-3081 91 455 .03
AT5-500-10 7762-3082 100 500 .04
AT5-545-10 7762-3083 109 545 .04
AT5-600-10 7762-3084 120 600 .05
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
AT5-610-10 7762-3085 122 610 .05
AT5-630-10 7762-3086 126 630 .05
AT5-660-10 7762-3087 132 660 .05
AT5-720-10 7762-3088 144 720 .05
AT5-750-10 7762-3089 150 750 .06
AT5-780-10 7762-3090 156 780 .06
AT5-825-10 7762-3091 165 825 .06
AT5-975-10 7762-3092 195 975 .07
AT5-1050-10 7762-3093 210 1050 .08
AT5-1125-10 7762-3094 225 1125 .09
AT5-1500-10 7762-3314 300 1500 .11
AT5 Pitch — 12mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
AT5-255-12 7762-3097 51 255 .02
AT5-275-12 7762-3098 55 275 .02
AT5-280-12 7762-3099 56 280 .03
AT5-300-12 7762-3100 60 300 .03
AT5-340-12 7762-3101 68 340 .03
AT5-375-12 7762-3102 75 375 .03
AT5-390-12 7762-3103 78 390 .04
AT5-420-12 7762-3104 84 420 .04
AT5-455-12 7762-3105 91 455 .04
AT5-500-12 7762-3106 100 500 .05
AT5-545-12 7762-3107 109 545 .05
AT5-600-12 7762-3108 120 600 .05
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
AT5-610-12 7762-3109 122 610 .06
AT5-630-12 7762-3110 126 630 .06
AT5-660-12 7762-3111 132 660 .06
AT5-720-12 7762-3112 144 720 .07
AT5-750-12 7762-3113 150 750 .07
AT5-780-12 7762-3114 156 780 .07
AT5-825-12 7762-3115 165 825 .07
AT5-975-12 7762-3116 195 975 .09
AT5-1050-12 7762-3117 210 1050 .10
AT5-1125-12 7762-3118 225 1125 .10
AT5-1500-12 7762-3315 300 1500 .13
AT5 Pitch — 16mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
AT5-255-16 7762-3121 51 255 .03
AT5-275-16 7762-3122 55 275 .03
AT5-280-16 7762-3123 56 280 .03
AT5-300-16 7762-3124 60 300 .04
AT5-340-16 7762-3125 68 340 .04
AT5-375-16 7762-3126 75 375 .05
AT5-390-16 7762-3127 78 390 .05
AT5-420-16 7762-3128 84 420 .05
AT5-455-16 7762-3129 91 455 .06
AT5-500-16 7762-3130 100 500 .06
AT5-545-16 7762-3131 109 545 .07
AT5-600-16 7762-3132 120 600 .07
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
AT5-610-16 7762-3133 122 610 .07
AT5-630-16 7762-3134 126 630 .08
AT5-660-16 7762-3135 132 660 .08
AT5-720-16 7762-3136 144 720 .09
AT5-750-16 7762-3137 150 750 .09
AT5-780-16 7762-3138 156 780 .09
AT5-825-16 7762-3139 165 825 .10
AT5-975-16 7762-3140 195 975 .12
AT5-1050-16 7762-3141 210 1050 .13
AT5-1125-16 7762-3142 225 1125 .14
AT5-1500-16 7762-3316 300 1500 .18
AT5 Pitch — 20mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
AT5-255-20 7762-3145 51 255 .04
AT5-275-20 7762-3146 55 275 .04
AT5-280-20 7762-3147 56 280 .04
AT5-300-20 7762-3148 60 300 .05
AT5-340-20 7762-3149 68 340 .05
AT5-375-20 7762-3150 75 375 .06
AT5-390-20 7762-3151 78 390 .06
AT5-420-20 7762-3152 84 420 .06
AT5-455-20 7762-3153 91 455 .07
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
AT5-500-20 7762-3154 100 500 .08
AT5-545-20 7762-3155 109 545 .08
AT5-600-20 7762-3156 120 600 .09
AT5-610-20 7762-3157 122 610 .09
AT5-630-20 7762-3158 126 630 .10
AT5-660-20 7762-3159 132 660 .10
AT5-720-20 7762-3160 144 720 .11
AT5-750-20 7762-3161 150 750 .11
AT5-780-20 7762-3162 156 780 .12
GATES INDUSTRIAL BELT PRODUCTS June 2012
Synchro-Power® Polyurethane Belts
Product No. Series 7762 (continued)
AT5 Pitch — 10mm Wide
SYNCHRO-POW
ER
BELTS
® Powering Progress. gates.com/pt 83